CS CC 4/AIG1900 8649 /12 63 9 | LAKE 110AC

* *	Surveyor	Thufibh	DOL	BY TO UN- Date / ]	Market Control of the	
	Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured Insured Tel No. Excess See II :SS Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO )	HP: D.O.A: Alty LA		400687W649	
	If NO. Driver Name / Age Driver Tel No. :		(VA (VE)/NO)	OI GIA REPORT YES	NO . TP GIA REPORT YES NO Final ? Yes/No	
	INSES: SIDNES Tel Liability: LLL RMKS:	INSI WST Tel: Liab RMI	dity:	INSKS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	

NAINS.	Laika Kaika	Nation.			
Date/Time					
	(HACHITER - IC SUCH PARTY - X	STAGE DATE/PIC			
		Nun-Reporting fir (1st)			
	and him four out not not toller.	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd)			
	+ MA DI ALL I ACUIT AND IN SOLITON	Non-Reporting Its (Final): Nonfication Its (if non-packap):			
20/05	OI GEA REPORT IN.	Call Ot			
30/03	of den report In.	After call ltr to OE:			
	<b> </b>	Documentation Check List: Handler Typist			
		Notification in (if non-pickup)			
		After call for us OI			
		Authorization To Aut			
		Helcuse Voucher			
		Final Repair Bill:			
		Car Bental Invoice:			
		The State of the S			
		Towing Invoice			
		LTA/GIA:			
		Medical Hill			
		PIR			
		Mandate/Reject Instruction:			
		LOD			
		Payment Breakdown Form:			
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	E Date/Time: Sent By:	Post-Repair Photos:			
	The second secon	Others:			
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	Confirm by:			
Repair Cost:	55 days) Reduction: %	Email Cult			
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with	Email Cal			
Final Liability	% (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :	If NO or B 28. Ass. Lia:			
Repair Cost:	SS				
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (Biys)				
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 (5 x days)				
Loss of Income (LOI).	SS (S x days)	2010			
LOR only LOU only		1			
GIAALTA Search	SS				
Medical	SS	Claim status: Normal/Reject/Private Settle			
Disbursement.	SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent )	2) Report Format:			
Legal Cost	S5	3) Survey fee R V9 O			
Total:	SS Global Sum S5:				
FINAL PAYMENT	Dato/Time: Confirm with:	Email Call			
Payce 1	SS Name I:				
Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55 Name 2:				
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 3:				

Birrener Taylor REF: ANG	1	
	SSIGNMENT	6£ 2020 Dec
From Date: 17 5 2019	Veh No. 62 1311	By Yr Regn. 2005, Dec.
	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / L	
Estimated Cost	Truck / Trailer or	
OD(TP (WS) TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV		a cc 2986
To Inspect Vehicle No. GZ [3] [8.	Outer 71	a c.c 2986 A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Stong Lee	Colour She	L. T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
1 160Sin Ming Drive #02-07		(2) 1119 Marie Mar
Insured:	Eng/No:	11.12-0-11.12
Policy No:	C/No: 37 FUF	644203011167
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burn	
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked	
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaker	1/ Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII S/Rim / STD A/Rim	
17/5/2019 After 10:30am.	Tyre Size: F: (85	RUT -
(Policy Condition)	R: (55	MIL
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA	MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO / YOKO or	
Bal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal 6 mm	R/Bal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. mm	L/Bal. 6 mm
Sin Fin South	D.O.A.	D.O.L 17/5/19 114
and the same	Survey held at	
Lum Sum. % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S	9
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	0.	NS CONTRACTOR
Vehicle: IN / O Date: Person Contacted:		dy Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time   Action / Instruction	the dro / dimana frame / do	,
or 8 Uc 750 wesp agreed		
	Veto (	61,90694 (x116)
A-		
Date/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
i) : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Fite Return to?		Transportation:
2) Add F	Fee: Site Insp (\$	)_5+R5SI
	Interview (\$	)) Photos
Report Format :	Tech. Invs (\$	) Others.
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	: Weekend (\$	
The state of the s		TOTAL

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particul	ars
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	4400C
Vehicle No.:	GZ1311B
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	21 May 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 D
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2005
Engine No.:	5L5618700
Chassis No.:	JTFUF34Y203011167
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$23,690.00
Original Registration Date:	21 Dec 2005
First Registration Date:	21 Dec 2005
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,185.00
Intended PARF Rebate	Details
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate I	\$0.00 Details
COE Expiry Date:	20 Dec 2020
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$22,416.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$7,077.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$7,077.00
	COE renewals for this vehicle can only be for a 5-year period, subject to the statutory ne vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 21 May 2019

OK



# 松 利 摩 哆 SIONG LEE MOTOR

Sin Ming AutoCity

160 Sin Ming Drive #02-07 Singapore 575722

Tel: 6457 0410, 6453 1255 Fax: 6552 0692

We specialise in repairing all kinds of vehicles and pre-inspection servicing. We also undertake accident insurance claims for our customers.

17 May 2019

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT

ATTN: TAN BROS GAS SUPPLY

H/P: 9105 5622

Dear Sirs / Madam,

# Accident Claim for Vehicle No.GZ 1311 L, Involving Vehicle No.SLH 8441 Z. Accident on 09 MAY 2019, AT FARLEIGH ROAD (IN FRONT HOUSE NO.36)

With reference to the above vehicle. We hereby submit a list of parts required to be changed and append below the charges for changing and repairing;

NO	PARTS REPLACEMENT	QTY	LIST PRICE
1	TAILGATE STOPPER PILLAR	1PC	\$ W 145.23
2	TAILGATE STOPPER	1PC	\$ tw/ 130.50
3	TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK	1PC	\$ h+ 220.45
4	REAR SIDE BOARD	1PC	\$ Ry 1,600.00
	TOTAL LIST PRICE		\$ 496.18 2,096.18
	LESS 20%		\$ 09 24 (419.24)
	TOTAL AMOUNT		\$ 391.94 1,676.94

	LABOUR:				
1	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT	5	2	150	400.00
2	LABOUR TO PANEL BEATING	\$	2	00	380.00
3	LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX SIDE BOARD WOOD.	\$	/0	0 .	200.00
	TOTAL LABOUR	\$	550		980.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT	\$	14694	2,0	656.94

THANK YOU

FROM:

SIONG LEE MOTOR

Mr Tan Leng Huat

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Taufilm 97445749/674184.
17/5/1901190 4/59750
Bourney after repar 20455
taufilme/lehento.com
02days

### PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REQUEST - GZ1311B vs SLH8441Z (OI) on D.O.A.: 09/05/2019

From: Hor, Yinrul

下。 \*\*assignments@lkkauto.com\*, Admin A (admin-a@lkkauto.com)

Ct. Fang, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljil. Abu Kassim. Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim. Sheng Yang, Mithodsingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Sent: 5/15/2019 9:20:27 AM

Attachments: 3796 001.ndf 3796 001.ndf

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yinrul Horittaig.com | www.big.3g

From: mail@cheonghoh.sg [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 5:09 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh,

Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: RE: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLHB441Z AND GZ1311B ON 09/05/2019 (Or ref:

LCH.lg/SMSL-90388.19)

Dear Sirs.

Our client confirm that you are nominating Kenneth Kong named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert".

From: Hor. Yinrul

Sent: Tuc, 14 May 2019 08:31:10 +0000

To: Cheonghoh Law

Ce: Fong, Andy-SY, Chin, Lee-Ying, Kaur, Baljit, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Azlan, Syazairdina, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang,

Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: RE: Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLH8441Z AND GZ1311B ON

09/05/2019 (Or ref: LCH.lg/SMSL-90388.19)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please confirm that you are nominating Kenneth Kong named in the list of surveyors to conduct the pre-repair survey and appointed as the "Single Joint Expert".

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL. Claims Operations - Auto

Yoruf.HooSaig.com | www.aig.so

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, May 14, 2019 4:28 PM

To: Hor, Yinrul

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Kaur, Baljit; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Azlan, Syazairdina; Chan, Yoke Shi; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLH8441Z AND GZ1311B ON 09/05/2019 (Or ref: LCH.lg/SMSL-90388.19)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Vah Out

Dear Sirs.

We refer to the above matter and to your email of 13 May 2019.

Our client hereby nominate Kenneth Kong of LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd named in paragraph 2 of your said email to conduct the pre-repair survey of the damages to our client's vehicle arising out of the above mentioned accident.

Please be contact our client's workshop, Siong Lee Motor, 160 Sing Ming Drive #02-07 AutoCity Singapore 575722 for the survey of GZ 1311 B. (vehicle will be in on Friday - 17 May 2019 @10:30am)

Contact Person : Mr Tan / Ms Kwee Pin Telephone : 6453 1255

Kindly proceed to do the needful.

Thanks & regards
Catherine
CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION
Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05
Singapore 160053
T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

On 14 May 2019, at 4:12 PM, Hor, Yinrul <Yinrul.Hor@aig.com> wrote:

logo.jpeg>

<lock.gif>

This is a secure, encrypted message. To read it, open the attachment.

这是安全加密信息。如要阅读此信息、请开启附件。

นี่คือการรักษาความปลอดภัยข้อความที่เข้ารหัสลับ เพื่ออ่านมัน ให้เปิดใฟล์ที่แนบมา

이것은 안전하고 암호화된 메시지입니다. 그것을 읽으려 면 첨부 파일을 엽니다.

Ini adalah pesan, aman terenkripsi. Untuk membacanya, membuka attachment.

<u>Click here</u> by 2019-05-21 16:12 +08 to read your message. After that, open the attachment.

More Info

Disclaimer. This critical and its contern are confidential and interribed solely for the use of the addresser. Please totally the sender of you have acceived this email in error or simply delete it.

Seamed by Proofpoint Encryption, Copyright F 2009-2017 Proofpoint, Inc. All rights tractical.

<SecureMessageAtt.html>

### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

### IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of

the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Yinrul Hor@aig.com

To: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Cc: Andy-SY.Forg@aig.com ,Lee-Ying Chin@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com ,Syazairdina.Azian@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com ShengYang.Lim@aig.com ,Aashweenjeetkaur.Mithoosingh@aig.com

Subject: aigencrypt PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLH8441Z AND GZ1311B ON 09/05/2019

Date: Mon, 13 May 2019 08:11:39 +0000

Without Prejudice

Your Reference

: LCH.lg/SMSL-90368.19

Our Reference

: SLH8441Z

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
AIG In House Surveyor	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kulvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thanks & Regards,

Yin Rul, Hor (Viviane)

AIG

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto

Yorut HorBaio.com I www.aig.sg

From: Cheonghoh Law [mailto:mail@cheonghoh.sg]

Sent: Monday, May 13, 2019 3:41 PM To: Supramaniam, Darshene; Loo, Kar Yong

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene; Chin, Lee-Ying Subject: [EXTERNAL] Re: PRS for GZ 1311 B accident involving vehicle SLH 8441 Z on 9 May 2019 along Farleigh Road - Infront House No.36 (Our ref:

LCH.lg/SMSL-90368.19)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Dear Sirs

We enclosed herewith our letter of PRS and await your urgent reply.

Thanks & regards Catherine CHEONGHOH LAW CORPORATION Blk 53 Chin Swee Road #03-05 Singapore 160053

T: 6337 8700 | F: 6337 3700 | E: mail@cheonghoh.sg

Begin forwarded message:

- 5 5

From: roaming26@singtel.com.sg Subject: Attached Image Date: 13 May 2019 at 3:28:16 PM SGT To: "mail@cheonghoh" <mail@cheonghoh.sg>

### View Received Message

This mail is associated with :

"GZ1311B (4400685206SG) [SLH8441Z]

TAN BROS GAS SUPPLY May 9 2019 11:00AM [Chia LingXian] Siong Lee Motor

Reply Reply All Mark as Unread Print Message Delete Message Forward

From AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd. (AIG\_SG), sent on 16/05/2019 10:37 AM.

LKK\_HQ No GIA report Subject

941

PIs be advice that no OI GIA report received

Pls find OI details below for your further actions

OI name : Chia LingXian

Address : 34 Farleigh Ave Singapore 557870

Thank you.

Regards, chan yoke s

#### **DOCUMENTS SUMMARY**

There are no documents.



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933. TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG19008649/jb3

17 May, 2019

Chia LingXian 34 Farleigh Ave Singapore 557870

Dear Sirs.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING GZ 1311B AND SLH 8441Z ON 09/05/2019 ALONG/ AT FARLEIGH ROAD (INFRONT HOUSE NO.36)

We, LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd has been appointed to act on the behalf of your insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (AIG) to settle a THIRD PARTY claim against you for an accident which happened on the above-mentioned date and location.

Kindly proceed to lodge your GIA report within five (05) working days of receipt of this letter, giving the version of the accident amongst other things related to the accident. The GIA report can be lodged at any of AIG reporting centres. You may refer to your Certificate of Insurance for the list of the reporting centres.

If you have any information to add or any mendments to make, please contact the undersigned within five days from the date of this letter.

Please note that the standing of your insurance policy such as NCD, premium & etc would be affected.

Yours faithfully,

Joy Irene Claims

Tel: 6841 2409 Fax: 6741 4108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

c.c. Claims Manager
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	FOLDER TRA								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	16 May 2019 Edit Reg		15 May 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$750.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	) R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents		Show All	
	JBFOLDER DE	The second secon	205245		[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured: Main Claimant:	TAN BRO	31,111,111	Co. Reg. No.: 3667	74400C					
Vehicle Re	GZ1311	В		Date of		9 11:00 - :59 hs and <b>18</b> Days From	LTA Reg Date	(Man Yr))	
Claim Type	E TP / 440	0685206SG		Policy/C Note No		nsive)			
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SLHB441	z		Policy N (Claima		946			
	(r)1		W - (1101 150 F	Excess:	A 1-01 F7F777				
Repairer: Handling	-		Ming (HQ) 160 Sin						
Insurer:	1 500	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-3	000 [Handled b	y Foo, Chit Yan] Chi	tyan.Foo@aig	-com	
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (	HQ) - Tel:					
Adjuster:	27/05/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	by MOHD TAUF	IKH BIN HAMID]	[Final Rpt	due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View Al	I Compos	e Case Mail	
		Re: No GIA rep : No GIA report	ort						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	KS =			View All S	search Tasks   Creat	e New Task	Complete	
Due Dat No results		Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler A	ssigned By	Completed On	Created On	Done	

### Claim Documents

~ ~
all Prin
OV.
ail Prin
G 🐼
S 🗹
G 🔽
G W
6 2
G 🔽
G 🐼
6 3
G 🗹
G 🛂
G W
G 🛂
G W
G 🐼
G 🐼
G 🗹
G 🔽
G 🔀
<u> </u>
all Prin
F
Æ
E
THE RESERVE
all Prin
PD

### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG19008649/T1B3Q2

Date:

29/08/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle GZ1311B

Insured Vehicle No:

SLH8441Z

No: Date of Loss:

09/05/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4400685206SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GZ1311B

Make & Model:

TOYOTA DYNA 1.5T, 3.0 (A) 21/12/2005 (Man. Year: 2005) Engine No: Chassis No: 5L5618700

782207 km

Reg. Date:

Odometer:

JTFUF34Y203011167

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2986 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185 R14

Rear Tyre Size:

155 R12

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,676.94	396,94	1,280.00	76.33
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		980.00	550.00	430.00	43.88
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,656.94	946.94	1,710.00	64.36
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		750.00		
	(S\$)	2,656.94	750.00	1,906.94	71.77
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	185.99	52.50	133.49	71.77
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,842.93	802.50	2,040.43	71.77
	Global Sum S	Settlement (S\$)	0.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

15/05/2019

Date Inspected:

17/05/2019 Inspected At:

Siong Lee Motor 160 Sin Ming (HQ)

160 Sin Ming Drive, #02-07 AutoCity

Singapore 575722

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID Manager: Lau Shu Pei

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

### REPAIR DETAILS

### Recommended Parts

			Repairer's	Amount
	*TAILGATE STOPPER PILLAR	Bent	145.23 FL	*145.23 FL
	*TAILGATE STOPPER	Cut	130.50 FL	*130.50 FL
	*TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK	Bent	220.45 FL	*220.45 FL
	*REAR SIDE BOARD	Repair	1,600.00 FL	*- FL
part. L=Listiter	ANNAY SS	Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	220.45 FL	<b>496.18</b> 99.24
		Total Parts (S\$)	1,676.94	396.94
2	part. L=ListIter	*TAILGATE STOPPER  *TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK  *REAR SIDE BOARD  part. L=ListItemDisc.	*TAILGATE STOPPER Cut  *TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK Bent  *REAR SIDE BOARD Repair  part. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$)  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	*TAILGATE STOPPER Cut 130.50 FL  *TAILGATE SAFETY LOCK Bent 220.45 FL  *REAR SIDE BOARD Repair 1,600.00 FL  part. L=ListItemDisc.  Sub Total (S\$) 2,096.18  - List Item Discount on L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$) 419.24

### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

### Recommended Labour

Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
our Items			
LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT	New	400.00	250.00
LABOUR TO PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	200.00
LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX SIDE BOARD WOOD	New	200.00	100.00
Gross Labo	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	980.00	550.00
	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT LABOUR TO PANEL BEATING LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX SIDE BOARD WOOD	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT New LABOUR TO PANEL BEATING New LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX SIDE BOARD WOOD New	LABOUR TO SPRAY PAINT New 400.00 LABOUR TO PANEL BEATING New 380.00 LABOUR TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX SIDE BOARD WOOD New 200.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >